ACCELERATE YOUR TEST AND DESIGN WORKFLOWS
PathWave Signal Creation Brochure
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
Keysight
Intuitively navigate
signal structure using
tree-style interface
Visualize signal to

Waveform pack License and playback individual waveforms created using the Keysight Signal Studio
software. Available in 5 and 50 waveform packs.
Signal Studio Ordering Information
PC-based licenses (N76xxAPPC)
Software license Description Support subscription
R-Y5B-001-A 2 Node-locked perpetual R-Y6B-001-z 2
R-Y4B-001-z 1 Node-locked 12-month Included
R-Y5B-004-D 2 Transportable perpetual R-Y6B-004-z 2
R-Y4B-004-z 1 Transportable 12-month Included
R-Y5B-002-B 2 Floating perpetual R-Y6B-002-z 2
R-Y4B-002-z 1 Floating 12-month Included
R-Y5B-005-E 2 USB portable perpetual R-Y6B-005-z 2
R-Y4B-005-z 1 USB portable 12-month Included
Waveform playback licenses (N76xxEMBC)
Software license Description Support subscription
R-Y5B-001-A 2 Node-locked perpetual R-Y6B-001-z 2